Results WBM Hunter Prep Shoot (August
21st &22nd, 2021)

Fixed Pin Score Xs
1st Neil Patrone 553 5
2nd Nick Ackerman 551 20
3rd Andrew Blessing 525 12
Kent Booth 505 3
GregJanke 490 4
Tim Sowinski 466 6
Dan Stubing 455 3
Rich Adams 415 3
Matt Campagnolo 278 6
Fixed (Women) Score Xs
2nd Kathy Patrone 537 0
1st Kristen Sowinski 447 10
3rd Ashley Campagnolo 282 3
Movable Sights Score Xs
1st Brian Vandenboom 594 33
2nd Mac Murphy 580 16
3rd Jeff Picard 571 16
Jon Campolo 568 24
Mik Baker 553 8
Roger Winker 552 14
Greg Kurtz 552 13
Jacob Kummer 551 10
Ken Piktel 550 15
Kurt Mog 550 0
Robert Janke 541 12
Kevin Johnson 531 0
B Murphy 523 8
Dan Michlig 519 11
Bill Kolanko 506 9
Dan Markey 490 6
Ronnie Mink 198 0
Zack Drury 159 0



Results WBM Hunter Prep Shoot

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Instinctive
Brian Burton

Instinctive (Women)
Linda Piktel

Traditional
Jeremy Holden
Bruce Lofgren
Peter Tarcha
Jim Peters
Courtney Bair

Traditional (Women)
Megan White

Juniors
Erin Markey
Maya Sowinski

Cubs

Violet Showinski
Robert Janke

Score
326

Score
301

Score
480
425
344
334
296

Score
412

Score
572
553

Score
577
541

(August (cont)
Xs
0

Xs
18
13

Xs
16
12



Results WBM Hunter Prep Shoot (August (cont)
Optics Score Xs
1st

Movable Sights (Women) Score Xs
1st



