Results	(August		
	Fixed Pin	Score	Xs
1st	Neil Patrone	553	5
2nd	Nick Ackerman	551	20
3rd	Andrew Blessing	525	12
	Kent Booth	505	3
	Greg Janke	490	4
	Tim Sowinski	466	6
	Dan Stubing	455	3
	Rich Adams	415	3
	Matt Campagnolo	278	6
	Fixed (Women)	Score	Xs
2nd	Kathy Patrone	537	0
1st	Kristen Sowinski	447	10
3rd	Ashley Campagnolo	282	3
	Movable Sights	Score	Xs
1st	Brian Vandenboom	594	33
2nd	Mac Murphy	580	16
3rd	Jeff Picard	571	16
	Jon Campolo	568	24
	Mik Baker	553	8
	Roger Winker	552	14
	Greg Kurtz	552	13
	Jacob Kummer	551	10
	Ken Piktel	550	15
	Kurt Mog	550	0
	Robert Janke	541	12
	Kevin Johnson B Murphy	531 523	0 8
	Dan Michlig	523 519	8 11
	Bill Kolanko	506	9
	Dan Markey	490	6
	Ronnie Mink	198	0
	Zack Drury	159	0

Resul	ts WBM Hunter Prep Shoot		(August (con't)
	Instinctive	Score	Xs
1st	Brian Burton	326	0
	Instinctive (Women)	Score	Xs
1st	Linda Piktel	301	4
	Traditional	Score	Xs
1st	Jeremy Holden	480	6
2nd	Bruce Lofgren	425	4
3rd	Peter Tarcha	344	0
	Jim Peters	334	0
	Courtney Bair	296	2
	Traditional (Women)	Score	Xs
1st	Megan White	412	2
	Juniors	Score	Xs
1st	Erin Markey	572	18
2nd 3rd	Maya Sowinski	553	13
	Cubs	Score	Xs
1st	Violet Showinski	577	16
2nd 3rd	Robert Janke	541	12

Results WBM Hunter Prep Shoot			(August (con't)
1st	Optics	Score	Xs
1st	Movable Sights (Women)	Score	Xs